
Ski Pedestrian Adult ski Children ski Senior ski Tarif unique

Single rate Single rate 15-64 yrs 5-14 yrs 65-79 yrs Adult* Children

4 hours                    -                       -     57,00           48,50           51,50                         -                   -     

1 day 51,00          18,00          63,50           54,00           57,00           22,50       20,50       

2 days 96,00          34,00          120,00         102,00         108,00         42,50       38,50       

3 days 141,00        45,00          176,50         150,00         159,00         56,00       50,50       

4 days 179,00        58,50          224,00         190,50         201,50         73,00       65,50       

5 days 227,00        69,00          284,00         241,50         255,50         86,00       77,50       

6 days 254,50        79,50          318,00         270,50         286,00         99,50       89,50       

7 days 289,50        87,50          362,00         307,50         326,00         109,50     98,50       

Ski Pedestrian Adult ski Children ski Senior ski Adulte

Single rate Single rate 15-64 yrs 5-14 yrs 65-79 yrs Adult* Children15-64 ans

4 hours                    -                       -     45,50           39,00           41,00                         -                   -     

1 day 41,00          18,00          51,00           43,00           45,50           22,50       20,50       

2 days 77,00          34,00          96,00           81,50           86,50           42,50       38,50       

3 days 113,00        45,00          141,00         120,00         127,00         56,00       50,50       

4 days 143,00        58,50          179,00         152,50         161,00         73,00       65,50       

5 days 181,50        69,00          227,00         193,00         204,50         86,00       77,50       

6 days 203,50        79,50          254,50         216,50         229,00         99,50       89,50       

7 days 231,50        87,50          289,50         246,00         261,00         109,50     98,50       

Prix en Euros - Tarifs saison 2025/26 selon TVA en vigueur. * Adult & senior

màj 25/07/25

Pedestrian Liberty

SKI & PEDESTRIAN PASS EVASION MONT BLANC

GROUP FROM 20 PEOPLE
WINTER 2025/2026

from 20/12/2025 to 20/03/2026 From 20/12/2025 to 20/03/2026

GROUP RATES € PUBLIC RATES €

Pedestrian Liberty

Du 13/12/2025 au 19/12/2025                                

& from 21/03/2026

from 13/12/2025 to 19/12/2025                                                                                   

& from 21/03/2026

GROUP RATES € PUBLIC RATES €

REMONTEES MECANIQUES DE MEGEVE
220, route du téléphérique de Rochebrune - 74120 MEGEVE

Tél. : +33 (0)4 50 21 57 10
info@ski.megeve.com - forfaits.megeve.com

Opening/closing forecasts : 
(subject to snow conditions)
Partial opening: week-end 6-7/12/2025
Partial opening: 13/12/2025
General opening: 20/12/2025
Rochebrune & Mont d'Arbois closing: 06/04/2026

Evasion Mont Blanc ski pass:
Megève, St Gervais, St Nicolas de Véroce, Combloux, La Giettaz & Les Contamines/Hauteluce.

Evasion Mont Blanc pedestrian pass:
Megève/Demi-Quartier : TPH Rochebrune & Rocharbois, TS Alpette (go up only) &Petite Fontaine, TC 
Chamois, Caboche, Mt d'Arbois, Princesse & Jaillet, TS Christomet / St Gervais-St Nicolas : TC Alpin & 
Bettex-Arbois, Le Valléen, TS Chef Lieu / Combloux : TS Pertuis & Beauregard / Les Contamines : TC 
Monjoie, Gorge & Signal / La Giettaz : TS Grande Rare & Torraz.

Beginner day ski pass:
Rochebrune-Mt d'Arbois €29: Tapis Lady, TS Petit Rochebrune, TS Grands Champs, TK Cabochon, TK 
Moutely, Tapis du Schuss (free),TC Chamois, TPH Rocharbois, Tapis Jardineige, TK Débutant, TK Petit 
Vorasset, TK La Cry.
Petit Rochebrune €14,50: TS Petit Rochebrune, Tapis Lady.

Under 5 years: free (except hand-free card)  Over 80 years: get up 50 % off on your adult Evasion ski 
pass. Bring a proof of age.

hand-free card: €2 reloadable at the desk or on skipass.megeve.com

Liberty days: non or consecutive days to use during winter 2025/2026 and summer 2026.

Emergency rescue insurance: €3,50 per day, ski or pedestrian.


